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SALE CATALOGUE - WEDNESDAY 18th NOVEMBER

Note to sellers: Seller of livestock must be present prior to livestock entering the sale ring. Should seller or
representative not be present, livestock will be passed over until end of sale.

Name Address No Class Pen QMSs
PRIME CATTLE
A Ferguson North Street Sandwick 1 Char X Bullock 2
Do Do 1 Lim X Bullock 2
K Maclennan 1b Breasclete 2 Lim Bullocks 19 MTH 3
M Mackay 5 Luskentyre 1 High. Bullock 28mth 4
D Roberts Galson Farm 1 ? 4
STORE CATTLE

| Macaulay Kirkibost 2 AAX Bullocks 15mth 5
Do Do 1 AAX Heifer 15mth 5
G Mackenzie Goathill farm 3 Calves 6

Do Do 1 Bulling Heifer Crush1

Do Do 2 Cows Crush1
Maclean 17 Milking Hill Park 2 Calves 7
N Macdonald 14 Tong 1 AAX Cow with Calf 8
Do Do 1 Lim X Cow with Calf 8
M Smith 21 Balanthrushal 1 AA Bullock 6Mth 9
Do Do 1 AA X Heifer 6 Mth 9
K Macaulay 1 Kirkibost 2 AAX Heifer 18mth 10
Do Do 1 AAX Bullock 18mth 10
A Maccoll 42 Swainbost 1 Lim X Bullock 8 Mth 11
Do Do 1 LimX Heifer 10Mth 11
D Mackinnon 27 Habost 1 LimX Cow RWB 11
J Maclaughlin 1 Sheildinish 2 Cows run with Bull 12
M Black 6 Garyvard 2 Calves 5 Mths 13
K Kennedy 12 Lemreway 1 Bullock 17 Mths 13
M Smith 14b Achmore 1 Shetl. Bulling Heifer 14
K J Macleod 8a Ranish 1 Breeding Cow 14
K M Macleod 9 Brue 1 AA Bullock Calf 15
Do Do 1 AA Heifer Calf 15
A Campbell 9a Aird Tong 1 AAX Bullock 15mth 16
Do Do 1 AAX Heifer 15mth 16
Do Do 1 Breeding Cow 16
Do Do 1 Calf 4 Mths 16
D J Macdonald 7 Balanthrushal 1 CHX Cow in Calf 17
Do Do 1 LimX Cow in calf 17
| Maciver 42 Breasclete 1 Sim X Bullock 8Mths 18
Do Do 1 SiMX Heifer 7Mths 18
C Mackay 9 Upper Barvas 1 Heifer 16 Mths 53

OT™
N Macdonald 9 Luskentyre 1 Cow Crush 2
Do Do 1 Bull Crush 2



Prime Lambs

R Macdonald
S Nicoson
D Macleod

IA Munro

Store Sheep

Stornoway

C Macleod
A Lockerby
D J Macaulay
Do

Uig and Bernera

N Macdonald
J H Macleod
D Macdonald
Mason
E Mackinnon
Do
Do
| Macdonald
C | Mackenzie
Do
Do

Westside

J M Graham
Do
Do
Do
S Macaulay
Do
M Murray
N Mackay
Do
D N Graham
A M Maclean
Do
A D Macleod
Do
A Macleod
M Macdonald
Do
A Macarthur
K Macaulay
Do
N Macleod
N Kerr

26 Laxay
14 Sheshader
7 Ivorhill

5A Branahuie

Watersedge Branahuie

25b Newmarket
4 Mackenzie Crescent
Do

8 Kneep
13 Crowlista
2 Enaclete
Aird Uig
1 Ardroil
Do
Do
13 Carishader
7 Hacklete
Do
Do

16 North Bragar
Do
Do
Do
3 Upper carloway
Do
14 North Shawbost
15 Knock Carloway
Do
46 Lower Barvas
23 Callanish
Do
16 Upper Barvas
Do
25 lower Barvas
Carloway House
Do
2 Dalbeag
8 Tolsta Chaolais
Do
11 Tolsta Chaolais

Glebe Farm Barvas
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Chev Tex X
Char X
Blackface
Cheviot

Cast ram
Cast Ewes
Lambs

Cast Ewes

Cast Ewes
BF Breeding Ewes

Lambs

Wedders

Ram Lamb

Cast Ram

Cast Ewes
Lambs

Gimmers

Breeding Ewes

Cast Ewes

Gimmers
Cast ewes
2 Shear Rams
Riggs
Ewes
BF Gimmers
Lambs
Lambs
Ewes
Ewes
Lambs
Ewes
Ewes
Ram
Ewes
BF Ewe Lambs
Chev Ewe Lambs
Breeding Ewes
BF Ewe Lambs
Cast Ewes
BF Ewe Lambs

Breeding Ewes

45
45
46
46

36
36
36
36

37
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39

40
40
40
40
41
41
41
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
47
47
47
48
48
48
48

49 &50

QMS



Lochs

D Mackenzie
J Macdonald
D Macdonald
C Macinnes
J M Matheson
P Buchanan
I A Macdonald
Do
J Kennedy
Macleod
M Black
K J Macleod
Do
Macdonald
M D Macdonald

Peter Maclennan

Harris

W B Morrison
A J Mackenzie
Do
N Macdonald
Do

M Morrison

Point

A Macdonald
Do
Macdonald
Do
| Macleod
W Murray
H Stewart

Ness

I Campbell
Do

M Macleod
Do

A J Maclean

M Macleod
Do
Do
Do

Back

J Macarthur
Do
M Murray
J Gunn
Do

46 Balallan
5 Kershader
7 Kershader
4 Gravir
30 Gravir
Airidhbhruaich
26 Laxay
Do
Balallan
9a Laxay
6 Garyvard
8a Ranish
Do
35 Crossbost
38 Balallan

Laxay

7 Scalpay
Borisdale
Do
9 Luskentyre
Do
6 Stockinish

32 Garrabost
Do
2 Garrabost
Do
1a Broker
45 Upper Bayble
47b Garrabost

29 Cross

Do
8 Swainbost
Do
13 X Skigersta Rd

Dell Farm
Do
Do
Do

50 Back
Do

9 Back

43 Gress
Do
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Cast Ewes
Cast Ewes
Cast Ewes
Cast Ewes
Cast
Cast Ewes
wedders
Rigg
Cast Rams
BF Lambs
Lambs
Cast Rams
Cast Ewes
Cast Ram
Cast Ewes

2 Chev Rams

Lambs
Lleyn Ewes
Cast Ewes

Lambs

Rams

Cast ewes

NCC Ewes & Gimm.

Wedder
Cast Ewes
Chev X Wedders
BF Breeding Ewes
Chev Lambs

Lambs

Lambs
Ewes
Lambs

Cast Ewes
Lambs

BF Breeding Ewes
X Gimmers
X Chev Lambs

Cast Ram

Breeding Ewes
Cast Ewes
Cast Rams
Cast Ewes

Cast Ram

51
51
51
52
52
52
52
52
52
19
19
20
20
20
20
21

21
22
22
23
23
23

24
24
24
24
25
26
26

34
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
32

31
31
30
30
30

QMS
QMS

QMS
QMS
QMS



